Office of the Controller of Examinations
PACIFIC ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION & RESEARCH UNIVERSITY,
UDAIPUR

No. PAHERU/COE/2025-26/3598 Date: 21.11.2025

Notification
Date Sheet of B.A./B.A.-B.Ed. First Semester Main/ Back Examination,
December-2025
Time: 10:00AM to 01:00 PM

| Date Day Paper Paper Codes
01.12.2025 Monday | Drama, Poetry and Professional English—I BA-101/ FE801
03.12.2025 | Wednesday | -Tlce Tq fHa=1 At -1 BA-102/ FE802
05.12.2025 Friday Geography of India BA-103/ FE803
08.12.2025 Monday | Micro Economics Analysis BA-104/ FE805
10.12.2025 | Wednesday | History of India Up to 1000A.D. BA-105/ FE806
12.12.2025 Friday Fundamental of Political Science BA-106/ FE807
15.12.2025 Monday | Yoga ) UCC-129
17.12.2025 _Wednesday Introduction to Sociology - BA-107/ FE808
19.12.2025 Friday Basic Psychological Processes BA-109
19.12.2025 Friday | Childhood & Growing Up FE-102
22.12.2025 Monday | Elementary Computer Application - BA110
23.12.2025 Tuesday | Language and Communication Skills / UCC-124
a SR et v
24.12.2025 | Wednesday | English UCC-101

Revised Date Sheet of B.A./B.A.-B.Ed. Third Semester Main/ Back Examination,
December -2025
Time: 10:00AM to 01:00 PM

Date Day Paper Paper Codes
02.12.2025 Tuesday | Drama, Poetry and Professional English-III B.A.201/FE851
04.12.2025 | Thursday | 9gIo et &= -III B.A.202/FE852
06.12.2025 Saturday | Human Geography B.A.203/FE853
09.12.2025 | Tuesday | Economic Growth and Development B.A.204/FE854
11.12.2025 | Thursday | History of India from 1707-1884A.D. B.A.205/FE855
13.12.2025 Saturday | Selected Political System of World B.A.206/FE856
16.12.2025 Tuesday | Psychological Statistics B.A.209
18.12.2025 | Thursday | Gender Studies and Society B.A.210

 20.12.2025 | Saturday | Hindi UCC-163
22.12.2025 Monday | Elementary Computer Application UCC210
24.12.2025 | Tuesday | Fire & Safety Management Skills B.A.212
24.12.2025 Tuesday | Learning & Teaching FE-301
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Revised Date Sheet of B.A./B.A.-B.Ed. Fifth Semester Main/ Back Examination,
December -2025

Time: 01:30 PM to 04:30 PM

~ Date Day _ Paper - ~ Paper Codes
06.12.2025 Saturday | Economic and Resource Geography B.A.5103 /FE903

| 09.12.2025 | Tuesday | International Economics B.A.5104 / FE905
11.12.2025 | Thursday | History of Rajasthan B.A.5105/FE906 |
13.12.2025 | Saturday | Western Political Thinkers B.A.5106 / FE907

| 18.12.2025 | Thursday | Health Psychology 'B.A.5109
20.12.2025 | Saturday | Assessment for Leammg—_ FES501 -
22.12.2025 Monday | Drama Poetry & Grammar-5 B.A.5101/ FE901
24.12.2025 | Tuesday |TTer-5 @ernm Hfe B.A.5102 / FE902

‘Note: o

1. If there is any discrepancy found in time table, it should be inform to the COE at least one week before
commencement of examination.
2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the University

through the Center Superintendent. Within a two day's from the date of examination, failing which no
complaint will be entertained by the University.
3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university has the right to postpone it,

to a later date.

Copy to:

1. P.S. to President, PAHER University, Udaipur

AN

The Registrar, PAHER University, Udaipur
The Dean, Faculty of Social Sciences and Humanities,
The IT Department, PAHER University, Udaipur

Notice Board, PCSS&H/PAHER University Office.
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